
 

 

M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

• Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats) 

• Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

• The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are above cut off marks mentioned in 

the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date Timings 
Place Details 

 
2.00 pm 

to 

3:00pm 

(Reporting 

time) 

 

Swatantra Veer 

Savarkar 

Auditorium  

(FC campus) 

Students of ALL CATEGORIES should report in the given time 

slot of 2:00 pm to 3:00pm. 

Students should remainpresent physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
04/08/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

3.00pm 

onwards 

 

Swatantra 

Veer Savarkar 

Auditorium  

(FC campus) 

 

All the reported students ONLY would be considered for 

admission process-subject to availability of seats 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Intake Capacity -24 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

 

7 2 1 2 4 2 one seat each 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

 
 

 
 

Important Note: 

 

1.  This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded.  

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester 

or T.Y. BSc/BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI). For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAY S on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Biochemistry  

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.59,565/-  

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.28,524/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.97,101/- 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



Sr. 

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defence Specially 

Abled

1 826914 1142994 SHRAVANI GUNJAL 43.33 OBC NO NO

2 837790 1160879 HINDAVI MORE 42 OBC NO NO

3 806434 1113690 GAYATRI RAVINDRAN 41 OPEN NO NO

4 818052 1130217 KUNAL GANGURDE 41 SC NO NO

5 828529 1145364 KSHITIJ PAWAR 40.67 EWS NO NO

6 837333 1159938 NEHA PATIL 40.67 OPEN NO NO

7 821433 1134883 MRUNMAYEE JADHAV 40 OPEN NO NO

8 805796 1112747 GARGI CHOUKSEY 39.67 OPEN NO NO

9 821735 1135299 AKANKSHA APTE 39.67 EWS NO NO

10 814766 1131962 GUNJAN RAUT 39.33 OBC NO NO

11 819438 1138541 KARTIKI TULJAPURKAR 39.33 OPEN NO NO

12 823952 1150547 SAHIL TEKADE 39.33 OBC NO NO

13 832110 1164089 DURVA KHEDKAR 39.33 OPEN NO NO

14 839562 1138845 JAY LADVA 39.33 OPEN NO NO

15 824163 1133427 MAYURI GAWAS 38 OPEN YES NO

16 820323 1111207 RUCHA THIGALE 37.67 OPEN NO NO

17 804744 1136931 MAGDELINE PARKE 37 OPEN NO NO

18 822849 1160907 DIVYA GAWADE 36.67 NT C NO NO

19 837801 1165812 CHETAN MANDLIK 36.67 SBC NO NO

20 840748 1144914 YASHWARDHAN BORDE36.67 SC NO NO

21 828247 1112395 ANIKET GAJARMAL 36.33 SC NO NO

22 805569 1110648 OMKAR DARAWADE 35.33 OBC NO NO

23 804362 1137276 ATHARVA KUMBHAR 35 OBC NO NO

24 823108 1149221 SHREYA - 35 OPEN YES NO

25 840670 1113708 RIYA JADHWANI 35 OPEN NO NO

26 810444 1154289 SONA S 34 OPEN NO NO

27 834256 1155362 TUSHAR WAGHMARE 34 SC NO NO

28 834879 1158346 ACHAL HADOLE 34 OBC NO NO

29 836505 1163997 ATHARVA PONKSHE 34 OPEN NO NO

30 839507 1111033 ANURAG DUBEY 34 OPEN NO NO

31 804621 1150554 AAYUSH SHIRSAWADE 33.33 OPEN NO NO

32 832112 1163267 DIKSHA DERE 32.67 OPEN NO NO

33 840751 1112079 APURVA MISHRA 32.67 OPEN NO NO

34 805352 1165801 PRATIK GADADE 32 OBC NO NO

35 840752 1114251 ROHINI UNADE 31.67 OPEN NO NO

36 806810 1114635 KRISHAN SHEKHAWAT 31.33 OPEN NO NO

37 807078 1152248 SANYUKTA LONDHE 31.33 SC NO NO

38 833085 1156171 SONAL CHAUKATE 31.33 OBC NO NO

39 835269 1164272 MUSKAN HAVALDAR 28.67 OPEN NO NO

40 839678 1150025 PRATIKSHA SHELKE 28.33 OPEN NO NO

41 831819 1113374 NIKHIL BORATE 24.67 OPEN NO NO

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

FY M.Sc. Biochemistry Admission 2023-24

MSc Biochemistry (SPPU Candidates)

General Merit List
MSc Biochemistry (SPPU Candidates)



42 806227 1112104 TEJAS PATIL 20.67 OBC NO NO

43 805373 1137007 SUMIT SALUNKE 20 OPEN NO NO

44 822897 1158879 KALYANI LIGADE 20 OBC NO NO

45 836832 836832 MRUGAKSHI KULKARNI 16 OPEN NO NO

 
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 818052 1130217 KUNAL GANGURDE 41 SC NO NO

2 840748 1165812 YASHWARDHAN BORDE36.67 SC NO NO

3 828247 1144914 ANIKET GAJARMAL 36.33 SC NO NO

4 834256 1154289 TUSHAR WAGHMARE 34 SC NO NO

5 807078 1114635 SANYUKTA LONDHE 31.33 SC NO NO

Sr.

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Sr.

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 826914 1142994 SHRAVANI GUNJAL 43.33 OBC NO NO

2 837790 1160879 HINDAVI MORE 42 OBC NO NO

3 823952 1138541 SAHIL TEKADE 39.33 OBC NO NO

4 805569 1112395 OMKAR DARAWADE 35.33 OBC NO NO

5 804362 1110648 ATHARVA KUMBHAR 35 OBC NO NO

6 834879 1155362 ACHAL HADOLE 34 OBC NO NO

7 805352 1112079 PRATIK GADADE 32 OBC NO NO

8 833085 1152248 SONAL CHAUKATE 31.33 OBC NO NO

9 814766 1125745 GUNJAN RAUT 39.33 SBC NO NO

10 837801 1160907 CHETAN MANDLIK 36.67 SBC NO NO

Sr.

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance

Exam Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 822849 1136931 DIVYA GAWADE 36.67 NT C NO NO

2 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL N

O

Sr.

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 828529 1145364 KSHITIJ PAWAR 40.67 EWS NO NO

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -SC

Categorywise General Merit List

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -ST

Specially 

Abled

NIL

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -OBC

Specially 

Abled

Category - NT

Categorywise General Merit List
Category - EWS

Specially 

Abled



2 821735 1135299 AKANKSHA APTE 39.67 EWS NO NO

Sr.

No

.

Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance

Exam Marks

Caste 

Categor

y

Defense

1 824163 1138845 MAYURI GAWAS 38 OPEN YES NO

2 823108 1149221 SHREYA - 35 OPEN YES NO

Sr.
Registration 

Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance Caste Defense

1 NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dr. Prakash Pawar   Mrs Swati Joglekar, Dr Nitin Kulkarni,  

Vice Principal   Vice Principal Offg Principal

Date: 27/07/2023

NIL

Admission dates will be notified on the college website accordingly.

Categorywise General Merit List
Specially Abled

Specially

Categorywise General Merit List
Defense

Specially 

Abled



Sr. 

No.
Registra

tion Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defence Specially 

Abled

1 816912 1128650 HARSHA VINOD 43.33 OPEN NO NO

2 820489 1133633 SAMEEKSHA LUTHRA 42.67 OPEN NO NO

3 820083 1133103 VAISHALI PANT 42.33 OPEN NO NO

4 833374 1152729 TRUPTI RAMTEKE 42 SC NO NO

5 834135 1154065 PRANALI SURYAVANSHI 42 NT B NO NO

6 804682 1111118 GAURAV MHAPRALKAR 40.67 OBC NO NO

7 836236 1157913 BAPI RAY 39.67 OPEN NO NO

8 828412 1136964 SRIJA CHOWDHURY 39.33 OPEN NO NO

9 831605 1149660 MINAL ATRAM 39.33 ST NO NO

10 837579 1160417 CHIMMAI KHORGADE 39.33 OBC NO NO

11 840394 1165355 PARUL GOPAL 39.33 OPEN NO NO

12 840697 1165528 DIGANTA ROY 39.33 OPEN NO NO

13 826423 1114279 ANANYA DHIMAN 38.33 OPEN NO NO

14 834527 1154751 SHUBHANGI NAGAR 38.33 OPEN NO NO

15 837734 1160767 AASTHA AGGARWAL 38.33 OPEN NO NO

16 840380 1165339 AMRITAPARNA MAITY 38 OPEN NO NO

17 840005 1161584 VAJRA BANDODKAR 37.67 OPEN NO NO

18 804698 1111141 DHANSHRI DHARAMSARE 36.67 OBC NO NO

19 820368 1133476 KHUSHI KHAN 36.67 OPEN NO NO

20 840251 1165108 SUNIDHI BISHT 36.67 OPEN NO NO

21 817195 1129029 NANDINI . 35.33 OPEN NO NO

22 816800 1128432 GARGI DONGRE 34.33 SC NO NO

23 836709 1158672 JANHAVI KACHADE 34 OBC NO NO

24 840165 1165039 PRANJALI BODKHE 34 OBC NO NO

25 839507 1163997 ANURAG DUBEY 34 OPEN NO NO

26 806197 1113333 ANVITA GHODGAONKAR 33.67 OPEN NO NO

27 824981 1139504 KALYANI SHIRSATH 33.33 SC NO NO

28 804579 1110971 SARAH A 32.67 OPEN NO NO

29 807051 1114599 TANJILA PINJARI 32.67 OBC NO NO

30 840449 1165426 SOHINI CHATTOPADHYAY 32.67 OPEN NO NO

31 840547 1165554 NEHA JAYKAR 32.67 OBC NO NO

32 836454 1158262 KANCHAN BAFILA 32.33 OPEN NO NO

33 806906 1113260 SANOOP E 31.67 OPEN YES NO

34 833369 1149353 PRERNA GAIDHANE 31.67 OBC YES NO

35 839783 1162855 SAKSHI PANT 31.67 OPEN NO NO

36 808284 1116641 SANKET GHODAKE 31.33 OBC NO NO

37 807576 1115365 VRUSHALI VALVI 31 ST NO NO

38 812560 1122696 VEDANT UMARE 30.33 OBC NO NO

39 836516 1158368 AYUSHI GEED 30.33 OBC NO NO

40 838475 1162229 SANJANA SAWANT 30.33 OPEN NO NO

41 832716 1151546 KETAN DESHPANDE 29.33 OPEN NO NO

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

FY M.Sc. Biochemistry Admission 2023-24

M.Sc. Biochemistry (Other University Candidates)

General Merit List
MSc Biochemistry (Other University Candidates)



42 826739 1111242 MANAVI DESHMUKH 27.33 OPEN NO NO

43 806477 1113750 ADITI KANNAN 26.33 OPEN NO NO

44 834055 1152412 ANJALI MALI 25 OBC NO NO

45 822502 1136427 PRERANA SAWARKAR 24.67 OBC NO NO

46 805683 1109830 BHUVI MISHRA 20.33 OPEN NO NO

47 824905 1139732 AAKASH NONE 19.33 OPEN NO NO

48 833664 1153207 ANKUR PATIL 18 OPEN NO NO

49 839689 1164283 SIMRAN DHYANI 17 OPEN NO NO

50 834526 1151039 MANOSHI GHOSH 16 OPEN NO NO

51 806174 1113107 ISHA RAUT 11 OBC NO NO

52 807368 1115061 SNEHAL NILKHAN 8.67 OBC NO NO

53 825704 1141228 PRADNYA BELE 8.67 SC NO NO

54 826218 1134207 ADITYA WAYCHAL 4.67 OBC NO NO

55 832934 1151972 DURGESH BAWANE 2 NT B NO NO

Sr. 

No.
Registra

tionId

OnlineRegi

strationId

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defence Specially 

Abled

1 833374 1152729 TRUPTI RAMTEKE 42 SC NO NO

2 816800 1128432 GARGI DONGRE 34.33 SC NO NO

3 824981 1139504 KALYANI SHIRSATH 33.33 SC NO NO

4 825704 1141228 PRADNYA BELE 8.67 SC NO NO

Sr. 

No.
Registra

tionId

OnlineRegi

strationId

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defence Specially 

Abled

1 831605 1149660 MINAL ATRAM 39.33 ST NO NO

2 807576 1115365 VRUSHALI VALVI 31 ST NO NO

Sr. 

No.
Registra

tionId

OnlineRegi

strationId

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defence Specially 

Abled

1 804682 1111118 GAURAV MHAPRALKAR 40.67 OBC NO NO

2 837579 1160417 CHIMMAI KHORGADE 39.33 OBC NO NO

3 804698 1111141 DHANSHRI DHARAMSARE 36.67 OBC NO NO

4 836709 1158672 JANHAVI KACHADE 34 OBC NO NO

5 840165 1165039 PRANJALI BODKHE 34 OBC NO NO

6 807051 1114599 TANJILA PINJARI 32.67 OBC NO NO

7 840547 1165554 NEHA JAYKAR 32.67 OBC NO NO

8 833369 1149353 PRERNA GAIDHANE 31.67 OBC NO NO

9 808284 1116641 SANKET GHODAKE 31.33 OBC NO NO

10 812560 1122696 VEDANT UMARE 30.33 OBC NO NO

11 836516 1158368 AYUSHI GEED 30.33 OBC NO NO

12 834055 1152412 ANJALI MALI 25 OBC NO NO

13 822502 1136427 PRERANA SAWARKAR 24.67 OBC NO NO

14 806174 1113107 ISHA RAUT 11 OBC NO NO

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -OBC

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -SC

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -ST



15 807368 1115061 SNEHAL NILKHAN 8.67 OBC NO NO

16 826218 1134207 ADITYA WAYCHAL 4.67 OBC NO NO

Sr.

No.
Registra

tion Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense

1 834135 1154065 PRANALI SURYAVANSHI 42 NT B NO NO

2 832934 1151972 DURGESH BAWANE 2 NT B NO NO

Sr.

No.
Registra

tion Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense

1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Sr.

No.
Registra

tion Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense

33 806906 1113260 SANOOP E 31.67 OPEN YES NO

34 833369 1149353 PRERNA GAIDHANE 31.67 OBC YES NO

Sr.
Registra

tion Id

Online 

Registration 

Id

Full Name Entrance Caste Defense

1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dr. Prakash Pawar   Mrs Swati Joglekar, Dr Nitin Kulkarni,  

Vice Principal   Vice Principal Offg Principal

Date: 27/07/2023

Specially Abled

Specially

NIL

Admission dates will be notified on the college website accordingly.

Category - EWS

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List
Defense

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List

Categorywise General Merit List
Category - NT

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List



Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

  
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 


